PERENNIALS

DESCRIPTION

Fitted furniture cover is available.

perennial sfabrics.com

Camano Deck Lounge

hair

23004-Default

DETAILS & SPECS

Designer

Collection

Width

Depth

Height

Seat Height w/frame

Seat Height w/cushion

Arm Height

Com

Welt

Flange

Trim

Terry Hunziker

CAMANO

31in/79cm

36.5in/93cm

35in/89cm

13in/33cm

15in/38cm

21in/53cm

25

13

15

12



